AUIPS7221R
www.irf.com 2
Qualification Information†
Qualification Level
Automotive
(per AEC-Q100
††
)

www.irf.com 12
Part Marking Information
Ordering Information
Base Part Number Package Type
Standard Pack
Complete Part Number
Form Quantity
AUIPS7221R D-Pak-5-Lead
Tube 75 AUIPS7221R
Tape and reel 2000 AUIPS7221RTR
Tape and reel left 3000 AUIPS7221RTRL
Tape and reel right 3000 AUIPS7221RTRR
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.